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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 20.00

+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Wicki Elias (2010) 19.75

+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Burch Damian (2010) 19.75

+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 9.75
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 10.00

3 Imhof Yannik (2010) 18.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 10.00

4 Ettlin Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

5 a Laloli Nicolas (2011) 17.00
o Imhof Yannik (2010) 8.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

5 b Imhasly Kian (2010) 17.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Meister Thomas (2008) 20.00

+ Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

 
2 Suter Colin (2009) 19.50

+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

 
3 a Schuler Sven (2009) 19.00

+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00
- Ettlin Vivian (2009) 9.00

3 b Ettlin Vivian (2009) 19.00
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00
- Schuler Sven (2009) 9.00

3 c Büeler Ronny (2008) 19.00
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00

4 Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.75
+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00

5 a Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
+ Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 10.00

5 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

5 c Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

6 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.25
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75

6 b Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.25
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 9.75

6 c Eberli David (2008) 18.25
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

7 a Tresch Levin (2009) 17.00
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

7 b Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 17.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50

7 c Drexler Leandro (2008) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

7 d Demir Leonardo (2008) 17.00
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 20.00

+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75

+ Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Kiser Andrin (2006) 19.75

+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75

2 c Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Poletti Diego (2006) 9.75

2 d Grab Stephan (2007) 19.75
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75

3 von Rotz Adrian (2006) 19.50
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75

4 Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75

5 a Stadler Andreas (2006) 18.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

5 b Portmann Joel (2007) 18.50
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

5 c Poletti Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75

5 d Heimann Diego (2007) 18.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

5 e Gisler Marco (2006) 18.50
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

5 f Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75

5 g Bissig Glen (2007) 18.50
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

6 a Zumstein Roman (2006) 18.25
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 9.75

6 b Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.25
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75

6 c Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.25
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75

6 d Arnold Tom (2007) 18.25
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

7 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 17.50
- Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

8 a Kaiser Fabian (2006) 17.25
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

8 b Tresch Lukas (2007) 17.25
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75

8 c Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.25
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

9 a Wenger Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

9 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 17.00
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50

9 c Brunner Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Müller Luca (2004) 20.00

+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Blättler Ronnie (2004) 20.00

+ Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Zberg Peter (2004) 19.75

+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

2 b Stübi Noël (2004) 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

2 c Heinzer Lukas (2004) 19.75
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75

3 Gisler Lukas (2005) 19.50
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75

4 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 19.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
- Burch Ivan (2004) 9.00

4 b Burch Ivan (2004) 19.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.00

5 a Schnider Ramon (2004) 18.75
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.75

5 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.75
+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 10.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.75

5 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.75
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00

5 d Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.75
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

6 a von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 18.50
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

6 b Rohrer Philipp (2004) 18.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

6 c Eberli Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00

6 d Betschart Tino (2005) 18.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

6 e Arnold Sandro (2004) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

7 a Weibel Michael (2005) 18.25
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75

7 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.25
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

7 c Joos Alvian (2004) 18.25
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.75

8 Wicki Lukas (2005) 17.25
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.75
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

9 a Zahner Beat (2005) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

9 b Walker Mike (2005) 17.00
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

9 c Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 17.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50

9 d Lengen Michael (2005) 17.00
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

9 e Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

9 f Arnold Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50


